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Well established at Industrial hub Ludhiana (Punjab), it has fully-grown up as reliable manufacturer 
of wrought iron component, Decorative Products, Fencing, Railing Hardware & Accessories, and Gate Grill 
Parts. It has been vastly famous across worldwide market for it’s in-depth Domain Expertise, Designing, 
Quality, Timly Service and Business Strategies, Leading to Design, Producing and Exporting Wrought Iron, 
Ornamental Iron, Cast Iron, Grill and Stairs Parts & accessories.

Welcomes You !

 keeps an eagle eye during the entire manufacturing processes of our products, to 
ensure the best quality to our valuable customers worldwide . We have highly skilled team of Products 
Designers, Quality Controllers, who conduct strict quality parameters as per Global Standards, so our 
products have been high in demand by worldwide customers. To keep the environmental guidelines 
have a graphical view of our certifications.

Quality Policy

Client Satisfaction

Currently, we export Wrought Iron component, Decorative Products, Fencing, Ralling Hardware 
& Accessories, and Gate Grill Parts to reputed clients to different part of the world, which include 
Australia, Europ, United States, United Kingdom and Middle East. All these achievements are 
supported by our skilled Graphical designer, highly-qualified Technical and Experience-enrich 
Production  and  Dispatch  Professionals.

Our Quality Policyincludes the following specifications

Immediate services to customers queries
Implementation to customer’s queries
Fulfillment of their precise requirements
Use best quality raw material for finished products
Delivery within agreed time-frame

Quality Assurance

To maintain international standards in terms of our products quality, we make our approach 
based on the parameters proven by German Cert (ISO Certification). We use superior quality raw 
material, Eco-friendly chemicals in manufacturing for these products. Our quality controllers conduct 
stringent quality test on varied processess and parameters to ensure the product quality.
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Part-F1 Part-F2 Part-F3 Part-F4

-12 -12-12 -12

-12 -12-12 -12

Part-F5 Part-F6 Part-F7 Part-F8

-12 -12-12 -12
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Part-F26 Part-F27 Part-F28 Part-F29

Part-F30 Part-F31 Part-F32 Part-F33

Part-F34 Part-F35 Part-F36 Part-F37

Length

Width

Base

380

220

12x6

Length

Width

Base

450

205

12x6

Length

Width

Base

450

205

12x6

Length

Width

Base

110

135

12x6

410

200

12x6

Length

Width

Base

Length

Width

Base

Length

Width

Base

Length

Width

Base

Length

Width

Base

Length

Width

Base

Length

Width

Base

Length

Width

Base

480

170

12x6

163

99

12x6

125

75

12x6

450

200

12x6

1000

100

12x6

350

175

12x6

240

190

12x6
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Part-F55Part-F54Part-F53Part-F52Part-F51
12x6

80x50

100x60

110x70

120x75

150x90

Rectangle Rectangle Rectangle Rectangle Rectangle12x6

250x130

220x90

150x90

130x75

125x70

12x6

260x120

230x110

550x180

12x6

400x150

220x110

100x65

12x6

140x85

Part-F51
Rectangle

Part-F52
Rectangle

Part-F53
Rectangle

Part-F54
Rectangle

Part-F51
Rectangle

Part-F52
Rectangle

Part-F53
Rectangle

Part-F54
Rectangle

12x6

350x100

12x6

150x55

12x6

130x90

12x6

160x130

12x6

500x180

12x6

500x180

12x6

500x180

12x6

500x100
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Part-F77

12x6

Ø 270

Rectangle

Part-F78

12x6

Ø 250

Rectangle

Part-F79

12x6

Ø 250

Rectangle

Part-F76

12x6

Ø 200

Rectangle

Part-F81

12x6

Ø 250

Rectangle

Part-F82

12x6

Ø 250

Rectangle

Part-F83

12x6

Ø 250

Rectangle

Part-F80

12x6

205x140

Rectangle

Part-F84

12x6

Ø 250

Rectangle

Part-F85

12x6

Ø 250

Rectangle

Part-F86

12x6

250x450

Rectangle





Part-FP106

190

Part-FP107

245

Part-FP108

230

Part-FP105

180 Width Width WidthWidth

Part-FP102

190

Part-FP103

155

Part-FP104

180

Part-FP101

140Width Width Width Width

Width Width WidthWidth

Part-FP110

280

Part-FP111

140

Part-FP112

350

Part-FP109

250
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Part-FP114

230

Part-FP115

155

Part-FP116

180

Part-FP113

350Width Width Width Width

Go Far Further
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Part-FP118

180

Part-FP119

260

Part-FP120

230

Part-FP117

190Width Width Width Width

Part-FP122

180

Part-FP123

180

Part-FP124

265

Part-FP121

230Width Width Width Width
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Part-FP126

160

Part-FP127

160

Part-FP128

270

Part-FP125

230Width Width Width Width

Part-FP130
160

Part-FP131
160

Part-FP132
160

Part-FP129
180Width Width Width Width

Part-FP134

220

Part-FP135

220

Part-FP136

165

Part-FP133
200Width Width Width Width
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Part-FP138

240

Part-FP139

200

Part-FP140

160

Part-FP137

165Width Width Width Width

Part-FP142

160

Part-FP143

240

Part-FP144

190

Part-FP141

180Width Width Width Width

Part-FP146

190

Part-FP147

160

Part-FP148

160

Part-FP145

150Width Width Width Width
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Part-FP150
380

Part-FP151
385

Part-FP152
300

Part-FP149
215Width Width Width Width

Part-FP154

210

Part-FP155

300

Part-FP156

180

Part-FP153

200Width Width Width Width

Part-FP158
140

Part-FP159
140

Part-FP160

135

Part-FP157

190Width Width Width Width
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Part-FP162

160

Part-FP163

160

Part-FP164

160

Part-FP161

205Width Width Width Width

Part-FP166

180

Part-FP167

190

Part-FP168

165

Part-FP165

180Width Width Width Width

Part-FP170

155

Part-FP171

125

Part-FP172

130

Part-FP169

160Width Width Width Width
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Part-FP174

135

Part-FP175

95

Part-FP176

140

Part-FP173

190Width Width Width Width

Part-FP178
240

Part-FP179
205

Part-FP180
210

Part-FP177
140Width Width Width Width

Part-FP182
130

Part-FP183
245

Part-FP184
245

Part-FP181
240Width Width Width Width



Part-FP190
270

Part-FP189
270Width Width
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Part-FP186

270

Part-FP187

240

Part-FP188

270

Part-FP185

270Width Width Width Width
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Part-FC201 L+R

112

45

Length

Width

Part-FC202 L+R Part-FC203 L+R Part-FC204 L+R

Length

Width

Length

Width

Length

Width

150

130

230

110

205

100

Part-FC205 L+R

240

150

Length

Width

Part-FC206 L+R Part-FC207 L+R Part-FC208 L+R

Length

Width

Length

Width

Length

Width

180

75

225

120

160

140

Part-FC209 L+R

140

115

Length

Width

Part-FC210 L+R Part-FC211 L+R Part-FC212 L+R

Length

Width

Length

Width

Length

Width

280

50

90

90

160

160
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Part-FC213

60

40

Length

Width

Part-FC214 Part-FC215

Length

Width

Length

Width

320

400

190

128

Part-FC226

133

77

28

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC227 Part-FC228 Part-FC229

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

150

62

24

155

68

17

140

60

14

Part-FC230

125

60

12

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC231 Part-FC232 Part-FC233

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

147

71

15

148

40

32

141

71

32



Go Far Further
in Finedge...

18

Part-FC234

164

60

23

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC235 Part-FC236 Part-FC237

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

153

84

13

110

57

25

155

65

16

Part-FC238

125

76

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC239 Part-FC240 Part-FC241

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

148

56

32

168

64

17

158

51

30

Part-FC242

160

68

16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC243 Part-FC244 Part-FC245

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

122

72

16

125

65

27

140

64

16
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Part-FC246

163

99

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC247 Part-FC248 Part-FC249

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

163

99

13

125

75

13

125

68

13

Part-FC250

125

68

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC251 Part-FC252 Part-FC253

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

162

85

26

166

77

28

108

65

20

Part-FC254

160

65

16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC255 Part-FC256

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

120

65

19

122

25

25
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Part-FC251

70

70

41

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC252 Part-FC253 Part-FC254

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

70

45

41

30

40

16.7

68

40

12.7

Part-FC255

195

35

20.7

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC256 Part-FC257 Part-FC258

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

40

38

16

55

50

16

48

48

16

Part-FC259

48

30

16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC260 Part-FC261 Part-FC262

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

40

65

16

39

40

12

67

40

12
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Part-FC267

67

40

12

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC268 Part-FC269

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

130

40

21

70

40

21

Part-FC263

68

40

12.7

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FC264 Part-FC265 Part-FC266

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

Length

Width

Breadth

35

99

17.7

40

40

16.7

25

35

13
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Part-FB276

130

60

4W / 12Sq.

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB277

145

55

4W / 12Sq.

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB278

140

70

4W / 16Sq.

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB279

140

70

4W / 16Sq.

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB280

245

130

8W / 16Sq.

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB281

110

60

8W / 12Sq.

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB282

70

70

6 Star 6

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB283

230

80

24mm Round

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB284

185

70

14mm Square

Length

Width

Breadth



Go Far Further
in Finedge...

24

Part-FB285

200

55

16X16mm

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB286

190

60

12mm Square

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB287

195

105

12W / 24 Sq.

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB288

150

75

4W / 16Sq.

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB289

100

100

14x6mm

Flat Bar

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FB290

330

60

12mm Round

Base

Length

Width

Breadth
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Part-FF301

133

77

20

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF302

150

62

24

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF303

155

68

17

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF304

125

68

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF305

162

85

26

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF306

166

77

28

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF307

108

65

20

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF308

160

65

16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF309

120

65

19

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF310

145

47

26

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF311

183

52

22

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF312

1638X(2)

62

17

Length

Width

Breadth
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Part-FF313

192X(2)

60

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF314

133

53

-

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF315

133

53

-

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF316

160

55

17

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF317

75

65

24

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF318

130

60

12

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF319

125

60

26

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF320

125

60

32

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF321

195

60

32

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF322

130

27

22

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF323

140

35

12

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF324

125

25

30

Length

Width

Breadth
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Part-FF326

155

23

26

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF327

175

26

26

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF328

125

60

32

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF329

100

27

12

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF330

255

40

25

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF331

165

32

16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF332

151

35

22

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF333

130

70

20

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF334

110

35

16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF335

95

27

12

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF336

140

80

14

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF337

250

80

18

Length

Width

Breadth
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Part-FF351

3000

40

8

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF352

12X12

14X14

16X16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF353

12X12

14X14

16X16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF354

12X12

14X14

16X16

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-FF355

12X4Sizes

Part-FF356

Ø 125 (12x6)

Ø 125 (16x6)

Ø 125 (20x6)

Part-FF357

Ø 125 (12x6)

Ø 125 (16x6)

Ø 125 (20x6)

Part-F376

480

170

12x6

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F377

480

170

12x6

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F378

480

170

12x6

Length

Width

Breadth
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Part-F409

40

26

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F410

40

30

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F411

40

30

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F412

28

30

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F413

30

30

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F401

120

30

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F402

65

30

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F403

65

36

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F404

40

36

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F405

62

26

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F406

45

30

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F407

40

26

13

Length

Width

Breadth

Part-F408

43

30

13

Length

Width

Breadth
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Part-F426 U+V

From 100x35
75x35
75x25
60x25
50x20

Part-F426 U+V

100x35
75x35
75x25
60x25
50x20

From

Part-F429 U+V

100x35
75x35
75x25
60x25
50x20

From

Part-F428 U+V

100x35
75x35
75x25
60x25
50x20

From

Part-F451 U+V

60/65/70/45
40/45/50/25
10/10/12/10
16/20/20/12

Length
Width
Thickness
Hole

Part-F452

60/65/45
40/4525
19/19/14

Length
Width
Pin Ø

Part-F453

60mm-150mm
12mm-40mm

Length
Dia

Part-F454

100mm-250mm
20mm-40mm

Length
Dia
with Ball & Oil Hole



Part-F455

100mm-250mm
20mm-40mm

Length

Dia

Part-F455

100mm-250mm
20mm-40mm

Length

Dia

with Hole

Go Far Further
in Finedge...
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Part-F457 Part-F458 Part-F459

Part-F460 Part-F461
12x100
16x100
20x100
12x150
16x150
25x150

Part-F462
30x150
30x200
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FSS-501 FSS-502 FSS-503 FSS-504 FSS-505 FSS-506 FSS-507 FSS-508 FSS-509 FSS-510

FSS-511 FSS-512 FSS-513 FSS-514 FSS-515 FSS-516 FSS-517 FSS-518 FSS-519 FSS-520

FSS-521 FSS-522 FSS-523 FSS-524 FSS-525 FSS-526 FSS-527 FSS-528 FSS-529 FSS-530

FSS-531 FSS-532 FSS-533 FSS-534 FSS-535 FSS-536 FSS-537
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FSS-538 FSS-539 FSS-540 FSS-541 FSS-542 FSS-543 FSS-544 FSS-545 FSS-546 FSS-547

FSS-548 FSS-549 FSS-550 FSS-551 FSS-552 FSS-553 FSS-554 FSS-555 FSS-556 FSS-557

FSS-558 FSS-559 FSS-560 FSS-561 FSS-562 FSS-563 FSS-564 FSS-565 FSS-566 FSS-567

FSS-568 FSS-569 FSS-570 FSS-571 FSS-572 FSS-573 FSS-574



FSS-601 FSS-602 FSS-603 FSS-604

Go Far Further
in Finedge...
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FSS-605 FSS-606 FSS-607 FSS-608



FSS-676
1”x1”
25x25

FSS-677
1-1/4”x1-1/4”

32x32

FSS-678
1-1/2”x1-1/2”

38x38

FSS-679
2”x2”
50x50

FSS-680
2-1/2”x2-1/2”

62x62

FSS-680
3”x3”
75x75

FSS-680
4”x4”

100x100

FSS-668
5/8”x5/8”

15x15

FSS-669
3/4”x3/4”

20x20

FSS-670
1”x1”
25x25

FSS-671
1-1/4”x1-1/4”

32x32

FSS-672
1-1/2”x1-1/2”

38x38

FSS-673
2”x2”
50x50

FSS-673
3”x3”
75x75

FSS-673
4”x4”

100x100

FSS-660
Top-0.75”

Ø 19

FSS-661
Top-0.75”

Ø 25

FSS-662
Top-0.75”

Ø 32

FSS-663
Top-0.75”

Ø 38

FSS-664
Top-0.75”

Ø 50

FSS-665
Top-0.75”

Ø 62

FSS-666
Top-0.75”

Ø 75

FSS-667
Top-0.75”

Ø 100

FSS-651
Top-0.5”

Base-1.25”
Ø 32x16

FSS-652
Top-0.55”
Base-1.5”
Ø 38x19

FSS-653
Top-1”

Base-2”
Ø 50x25

FSS-654
Top-1.25”
Base-2.5”
Ø 62x32

FSS-655
Top-1.5”

Base-2.5”
Ø 62x38

FSS-656
Top-2”

Base-3”
Ø 75x50

FSS-657
Top-2.5”

Base-3.5”
Ø 38x62

FSS-658
Top-3”

Base-3”
Ø 100x75

FSS-659
Top-4”

Base-5”
Ø 125x100

FSS-644
Base-1”

Ø 25

FSS-645
Base-1.25”

Ø 32

FSS-646
Base-1.5”

Ø 38

FSS-647
Base-2”

Ø 50

FSS-648
Base-2.5”

Ø 62

FSS-649
Base-3”

Ø 75

FSS-650
Base-4”
Ø 100

FSS-634
HxW-3/4”

Ø 20

FSS-635
HxW-1”

Ø 25

FSS-636
HxW-1.5”

Ø 38

FSS-637
HxW-2”

Ø 50

FSS-638
HxW-2.5”

Ø 62

FSS-639
HxW-3”

Ø 75

FSS-640
HxW-3.5”

Ø 88

FSS-641
HxW-4”
Ø 100

FSS-642
HxW-5”
Ø 125

FSS-643
HxW-6”
Ø 150

Go Far Further
in Finedge...
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FSS-626
H-15mm
W-30mm

FSS-627
H-0.75”
W-1.5”
Ø 38

FSS-628
H-1”
W-1”
Ø 50

FSS-629
H-1.25”
W-2.5”
Ø 62

FSS-630
H-1.5”
W-3”
Ø 75

FSS-631
H-1.75”
W-3.5”
Ø 88

FSS-632
H-2”
W-4”

Ø 100

FSS-633
H-2.5”
W-5”

Ø 125
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Our internationally designed state of the art infrastructure available with us helps in 
delivering a better wrought iron range of products to our clients. Divide into several units for 
maintaining flow of production process, we are able to manufacture products ensuring zero 
tolerance for Product Quality. In our Wrought iron production units, we have installed latest 
Technology and Imported Machines.

Our well-developed infrastructure base has contributed towards the tremendous growth 
and success of  our corporation. We have further segregated this unit into various departments 
such a sRaw Material Procurement, Production, Quality Control, Warehousing & Packaging, and 
Sales & Service. We possess a sound infrastructure equipped with world class facilities. Our 
production unit backed by Hi-tech , machines and latest technology to keep up-to-date with the 
changing industry trends. Our research and development team is involved in product 
development and innovation.

Our Infrastructure

Manufacturing Facilities

Export

As a client Incorporation, we are successfully able to export our products like Wrought Iron 
Pickets, Decorative Clip on Unit, Mild Steel Scrolls, Wrought Iron Rosettes, Decorative Wrought 
Iron Panels, Leaves and Flower, Mild Steel Wire Baskets, Casting & Forged Railheads, Cast Iron 
Gate-Tops, Decoratives Iron Flats, Decorative Iron Bars, Steel Clumps, Mild Steel Rings, Gates 
Tops Overthrows, Cast Iron Square Collars, Cast Iron Round Collars, Mil;d Steel Turned Collers, 
Gates Grills Parts, Gate-Grill Accessories, Wrought Iron Decoratives Products & Accessories to 
Internation Market Like Germany, United States, United Kingdom, Austraila, Canada, Holland 
and Gulf Countries (Iran, Saudi Arabia, Qatae, Oman, Bharain, Jordan, Yamen, Egypt, Greece, 
U.A.E. & Kuwait) etc.



Germany United Kingdom CanadaUnited States 




